
Klasyfikacja w kategoriach wiekowych

Kat. I Kobiety 16-29 latdalszy ciąg

Kat. I Kobiety 16-29 lat
0:57:01Anna Wojtowicz 2861

0:59:27Anna Balbus BYTOM12

1:02:08Marta Nowak NYSA2753

1:04:53Anna Łacwik JELENIA GÓRA2764

1:07:58Małgorzata Zachariasz OPOLE35

1:09:58Anna Sarosiek 2676

1:13:19Anna Duma KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE27

Kat. II Kobiety 30-39 lat
1:05:06Wioletta Danielewicz KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE71

1:07:52Daria Ciupek JAWORZNO112

1:09:36Lucyna Bieńkowska KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE153

1:14:38Sabina Uszko IZBICKO104

Kat. III Kobiety 40-49 lat
0:58:23Zofia Mersztein KUDOWA191

1:12:48Anna Pastucha KRAPKOWICE182

1:18:11Urszula Pomykała TYCHY203

1:19:24Danuta Pilarz-Małkiewicz WROCŁAW174

1:20:43Jadwiga Marut GLIWICE95

Kat. IV Kobiety 50 i wiecej lat
1:03:49Elżbieta Roman KUDOWA-ZDRÓJ241

1:04:33Zofia Leśkiewicz BIELSKO-BIAŁA222

1:10:27Irma Tomczak WROCŁAW233

1:28:38Barbara Krakowiak TRZEBNICA2564

Inwalidzi
0:40:47Janusz Ornat 2651

1:01:41Jan Ignasiak SIERADZ2902

1:05:27Andrzej Pawłosek GRACZE2963

1:11:31Krzysztof Dziedzic KALISZ2734

Kat. I     16-29 lat
0:46:12Tomasz Sobczyk OPOLE2891

Kat. I     16-29 lat
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Kat. I     16-29 latdalszy ciąg

0:47:10Łukasz Karasowski BRZEG542

0:47:21Łukasz Tymków BRZEG393

0:49:01Sebastian Kolman RACIBÓRZ2804

0:51:24Adam Ambrozik BRZEG505

0:51:42Marcin Uciechowski OPOLE876

0:52:29Mariusz Karasowski BRZEG367

0:53:09Paweł Nowak 2788

0:56:20Paweł Wojtyczko KORFANTÓW2889

0:56:22Norbert Jachymczyk JAWORZNO3310

0:56:49Mariusz Walczykiewicz 3111

0:57:02Piotr Korzeniowski KORFANTÓW28712

0:57:25Mateusz Marecik GRACZE26613

0:57:34Mariusz Makowski OPOLE12714

0:57:48Paweł Ruś RACIBÓRZ27915

0:57:56Adam Jarzębowicz KATOWICE4116

0:58:39Krzysztof Bartyzel 5817

0:59:03Damian Pierzga 27218

0:59:06Łukasz Malewski MYŚLINA3019

0:59:11Sławomir Jakubowski GRACZE4220

1:01:56Łukasz Jankowsi GRACZE3721

1:03:09Paweł Droździk NYSA28122

1:04:10Tomasz Słupek WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI6023

1:04:16Lucjan Bartecki GRACZE4324

1:04:41Przemysław Banasik 4525

1:04:42Marcin Rudnicki GRACZE6126

1:05:13Tomasz Litwin 5927

1:05:55Bogdan Kuś 4828

1:06:47Michał Ogierman PAWŁOWICE ŚLĄSKIE4429

1:08:59Arkadiusz Tołłoczko JELCZ LASKOWICE5330

1:12:20Paweł Madej GRACZE26031

1:14:21Krzysztof Nowak 27132

1:14:32Marcin Niedziejko MAGNUSZOWICE7333

Kat. II     30-39 lat
0:47:01Norbert Smuda GLIWICE841

0:50:20Marek Leśnicki ŚWIDNICA822

0:51:25Kazimierz Grycman CIECHOWICE773

Kat. II     30-39 lat
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Kat. II     30-39 latdalszy ciąg

0:57:19Paweł Zagórski BRANICE744

0:57:43Robert Ciupek 625

0:58:28Janusz Szafarczyk 886

0:58:49Witold Janiak 867

0:58:53Robert Chmielewski 818

1:00:18Dariusz Nowak PRZYSIEKA POLSKA759

1:03:29Artur Kotarski NYSA28210

1:03:53Grzegorz Uszko IZBICKO6311

1:06:34Marcin Drabik WROCŁAW6912

1:06:59Marian Michałek 7213

1:15:14Artur Góralczyk 6514

Kat. III      40-49 lat
0:47:05Zbigniew Błaszczyk CZĘTOCHOWA1651

0:48:03Jerzy Siemaszko OPOLE3002

0:48:07Sławomir Pieczurowski OPOLE2993

0:48:20Piotr Uciechowski OPOLE1544

0:48:29Walerian Wieczorek 1665

0:48:51Marian Jakubowski GRACZE1576

0:50:00Edward Rydzewski 1387

0:50:21Ryszard Janusz 1088

0:51:50Marek Swoboda WAŁBRZYCH2749

0:52:22Henryk Tomczak 12610

0:52:34Andrzej Pacuła GLIWICE13411

0:52:50Henryk Jakiemczuk BRZEG12912

0:52:55Eugeniusz Kudryński TUŁOWICE15913

0:53:00Zbigniew Grześkowicz 11314

0:53:14Zbigniew Siemaszko OPOLE29715

0:53:35Andrzej Grzesik SIEDLISKA27716

0:53:56Stanisław Zawadzki 13917

0:54:03Józef Zachariasz OPOLE12018

0:54:12Piotr Westenholz 16019

0:54:52Janusz Magiera RADLIN14220

0:54:59Zbigniew Walczak 16421

0:55:05Jacek Gnysiński SIERADZ11822

0:55:12Przemysław Piechowiak LIPNO9323

0:56:15Marek Pastucha KRAPKOWICE13724

Kat. III      40-49 lat
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Kat. III      40-49 latdalszy ciąg

0:56:24Marek Mierzejewski KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE13125

0:57:15Zbigniew Marszałkowski WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI8026

0:57:17Leszek Papała ŁAZISKA GÓRNE12427

0:57:42Franciszek Bartecki GRACZE13628

0:57:49Wiesław Markiewicz KAŁY9829

0:57:53Jerzy Piotrkowski 28430

0:58:05Stanisław Dyrlaga WĘGIERSKA GÓRKA10431

0:59:05Andrzej Siwczyk RYBNIK9732

0:59:10Lucjan Pytlik RADLIN ŚLĄSKI13233

0:59:24Leszek Mielcarek BYTOM14934

0:59:33Jacek Dudzik 10735

0:59:35Cezariusz Maleszak WROCŁAW10536

0:59:40Jan Szczepaniak 15137

0:59:43Zdzisław Hauszyld 26838

0:59:53Ireneusz Koller PRZYSIEKA POLSKA14139

1:00:08Kazimierz Kordziński 10140

1:00:20Ryszard Budzik BRZEG12541

1:01:27Wojciech Niedziałkowski NĘDZA13342

1:02:00Andrzej Skonieczny 28343

1:02:10Ryszard Kieroński KATOWICE11044

1:04:37Piotr Pacuła GLIWICE11545

1:04:45Andrzej Chudy ŁĘCZNA11746

1:04:54Marek Karasowski BRZEG12247

1:05:00Marian Kaźmierkiewicz 26948

1:06:02Zbigniew Koziarz 15549

1:06:10Mariusz Konowa 13550

1:06:17Adam Tkocz BYTOM14551

1:06:33Mirosław Łudziński WROCŁAW10252

1:06:52Dariusz Pietrzyk WROCŁAW10353

1:07:51Jerzy Fitoł 12154

1:09:41Ryszard Klimas WAŁBRZYCH9155

1:10:26Grzegorz Dobosz KŁOBUCK14856

1:10:32Bogdan Krępa GRACZE14457

1:10:45Zbigniew Kuśnierski OPOLE12858

1:11:05Ryszard Śledziński KRAPKOWICE29159

1:11:30Wojciech Skowronek 10960

Kat. III      40-49 lat
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Kat. III      40-49 latdalszy ciąg

1:12:05Roman Matyszczak 9261

1:13:07Andrzej Brańczyk MSZANA10662

1:13:22Tadeusz Jarmuziewicz 29563

1:13:23Adam Król OPOLE16264

1:16:42Robert Woźnica RYBNIK13065

1:17:42Krzysztof Czubak NIEMODLIN16366

Kat. IV      50-59 lat
0:50:22Jan Deńca RUDNIK2221

0:51:23Mieczysław Majer 2152

0:52:04Czesław Macała 1743

0:54:53Ignacy Oziębała WRĘCZYCA MAŁA2204

0:55:52Jan Ścigocki STRZELCE OPOLSKIE1795

0:56:32Stefan Bluszcz ŚWIERKLANY2016

0:56:34Stanisław Małek 2137

0:57:08Tadeusz Rojewski 2008

0:57:22Szymon Dreksler BRZEG1969

0:57:31Józef Kawecki BRANICE26410

0:57:52Jerzy Janik 21711

0:58:25Rudolf Ates 20712

0:59:34Michał Balbus BYTOM21913

0:59:44Tadeusz Kaczmarek KRZYNIN17614

1:00:15Grzegorz Mielczarek ZDZIESZOWICE17015

1:01:05Czesław Gawryś DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ19216

1:01:10Leopold Biernacki OPOLE26217

1:03:40Zbigniew Rodziewicz WROCŁAW28518

1:03:50Czesław Gryniewicz BIELKO BIAŁA18519

1:04:48Stanisław Zajcert ZDZIESZOWICE18020

1:05:07Zbigniew Więcek GRACZE18721

1:05:31Jan Graca POZNOWICE27022

1:05:41Edward Ogonowski OPOLE19423

1:05:50Jan Sajdok MYSŁOWICE16724

1:05:53Jan Cieśla 21125

1:05:57Krzysztof Bunia NIEMODLIN19726

1:06:23Wiktor Kuśmierek LUBLINIEC7627

1:06:40Adam Stefanski BYTOM16828

1:07:35Stanisław Kurdybelski TARNÓW OPOLSKI18129

Kat. IV      50-59 lat
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Kat. IV      50-59 latdalszy ciąg

1:07:37Andrzej Starostka KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE26330

1:08:23Zenon Kędzierski STRZELCE OPOLSKIE18931

1:10:21Ryszard Sitek RADLIN18632

1:10:30Czesław Rozbicki 19333

1:12:49Jerzy Krakowiak TRZEBNICA14734

1:13:46Marian Szymski IMIELIN21635

1:14:06Józef Mentlik ŻORY20836

1:14:24Jerzy Pawlik KATOWICE21437

1:14:41Bolesław Grygiel KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE19138

1:14:47Piotr Kufel ŁODYGOWICE19539

1:20:04Michał Włodarczyk WROCŁAW19040

1:22:43Janusz Małek DOBRODZIEŃ19841

1:23:08Tadeusz Luszczymak RADLIN18242

Kat. V      60-69 lat
0:56:41Zygmunt Zagórski 2251

0:58:59Edward Kaszuba WROCŁAW2442

1:00:09Henryk Jakubiak LESZNO2433

1:02:01Zenon Puszczewicz KOŚCIERZYCA2504

1:02:16Erwin Karwicki MYSŁOWICE2455

1:02:27Jerzy Tomecki MYSŁOWICE2296

1:03:44Józef Palczak WROCŁAW2317

1:05:25Henryk Pietrek KATOWICE2348

1:06:09Zbigniew Brzeziński 2989

1:07:27Bogdan Latusek PRASZKA6710

1:07:57Mieczysław Kozdra CZERNICA23311

1:08:32Henryk Biskupiak MIKOŁÓW24112

1:11:01Teodor Sikora JASTRZĘBIE23713

1:11:25Kazimierz Łopatka CHORZÓW23814

1:15:45Mikołaj Witczak BIELAWA22415

1:16:40Eugeniusz Kot KATOWICE24016

1:18:10Józef Żuk WAŁBRZYCH23917

1:18:14Gerhard Paul PIETNIA24818

1:20:22Czesław Kruk WROCŁAW25119

1:24:59Stanisław Pilarz WROCŁAW24720

4:00:00Cezary Tomczak WROCŁAW24921

Kat. V      60-69 lat
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Kat. VI  70 i więcej latdalszy ciąg

Kat. VI  70 i więcej lat
1:05:29Bolesław Mroziński CISIEC2581

1:09:48Władysław Babiak 2552

1:10:29Michał Stadniczuk MIKOWICE2543

1:11:04Michał Szkudlarek 2594

1:18:57Czesław Marciak BIELAWA2525

1:26:18Jan Malicki WROCŁAW2576

Kat. VI  70 i więcej lat
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KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA
żeńskaKlasyfikacja

0:57:01Anna Wojtowicz 2861
0:58:23Zofia Mersztein KUDOWA192

0:59:27Anna Balbus BYTOM13

1:02:08Marta Nowak NYSA2754
1:03:49Elżbieta Roman KUDOWA-ZDRÓJ245

1:04:33Zofia Leśkiewicz BIELSKO-BIAŁA226

1:04:53Anna Łacwik JELENIA GÓRA2767
1:05:06Wioletta Danielewicz KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE78

1:07:52Daria Ciupek JAWORZNO119

1:07:58Małgorzata Zachariasz OPOLE310
1:09:36Lucyna Bieńkowska KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE1511

1:09:58Anna Sarosiek 26712

1:10:27Irma Tomczak WROCŁAW2313
1:12:48Anna Pastucha KRAPKOWICE1814

1:13:19Anna Duma KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE215

1:14:38Sabina Uszko IZBICKO1016
1:18:11Urszula Pomykała TYCHY2017

1:19:24Danuta Pilarz-Małkiewicz WROCŁAW1718

1:20:43Jadwiga Marut GLIWICE919
1:28:38Barbara Krakowiak TRZEBNICA25620
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męskaKlasyfikacja
0:40:47Janusz Ornat 2651

0:46:12Tomasz Sobczyk OPOLE2892
0:47:01Norbert Smuda GLIWICE843

0:47:05Zbigniew Błaszczyk CZĘTOCHOWA1654

0:47:10Łukasz Karasowski BRZEG545
0:47:21Łukasz Tymków BRZEG396

0:48:03Jerzy Siemaszko OPOLE3007

0:48:07Sławomir Pieczurowski OPOLE2998
0:48:20Piotr Uciechowski OPOLE1549

0:48:29Walerian Wieczorek 16610

0:48:51Marian Jakubowski GRACZE15711
0:49:01Sebastian Kolman RACIBÓRZ28012

0:50:00Edward Rydzewski 13813

0:50:20Marek Leśnicki ŚWIDNICA8214
0:50:21Ryszard Janusz 10815

0:50:22Jan Deńca RUDNIK22216

0:51:23Mieczysław Majer 21517
0:51:24Adam Ambrozik BRZEG5018

0:51:25Kazimierz Grycman CIECHOWICE7719

0:51:42Marcin Uciechowski OPOLE8720
0:51:50Marek Swoboda WAŁBRZYCH27421

0:52:04Czesław Macała 17422

0:52:22Henryk Tomczak 12623
0:52:29Mariusz Karasowski BRZEG3624

0:52:34Andrzej Pacuła GLIWICE13425

0:52:50Henryk Jakiemczuk BRZEG12926
0:52:55Eugeniusz Kudryński TUŁOWICE15927

0:53:00Zbigniew Grześkowicz 11328

0:53:09Paweł Nowak 27829
0:53:14Zbigniew Siemaszko OPOLE29730

0:53:35Andrzej Grzesik SIEDLISKA27731

0:53:56Stanisław Zawadzki 13932
0:54:03Józef Zachariasz OPOLE12033

0:54:12Piotr Westenholz 16034

0:54:52Janusz Magiera RADLIN14235
0:54:53Ignacy Oziębała WRĘCZYCA MAŁA22036

0:54:59Zbigniew Walczak 16437

0:55:05Jacek Gnysiński SIERADZ11838
0:55:12Przemysław Piechowiak LIPNO9339

0:55:52Jan Ścigocki STRZELCE OPOLSKIE17940

0:56:15Marek Pastucha KRAPKOWICE13741
0:56:20Paweł Wojtyczko KORFANTÓW28842
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0:56:22Norbert Jachymczyk JAWORZNO3343

0:56:24Marek Mierzejewski KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE13144

0:56:32Stefan Bluszcz ŚWIERKLANY20145
0:56:34Stanisław Małek 21346

0:56:41Zygmunt Zagórski 22547

0:56:49Mariusz Walczykiewicz 3148
0:57:02Piotr Korzeniowski KORFANTÓW28749

0:57:08Tadeusz Rojewski 20050

0:57:15Zbigniew Marszałkowski WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI8051
0:57:17Leszek Papała ŁAZISKA GÓRNE12452

0:57:19Paweł Zagórski BRANICE7453

0:57:22Szymon Dreksler BRZEG19654
0:57:25Mateusz Marecik GRACZE26655

0:57:31Józef Kawecki BRANICE26456

0:57:34Mariusz Makowski OPOLE12757
0:57:42Franciszek Bartecki GRACZE13658

0:57:43Robert Ciupek 6259

0:57:48Paweł Ruś RACIBÓRZ27960
0:57:49Wiesław Markiewicz KAŁY9861

0:57:52Jerzy Janik 21762

0:57:53Jerzy Piotrkowski 28463
0:57:56Adam Jarzębowicz KATOWICE4164

0:58:05Stanisław Dyrlaga WĘGIERSKA GÓRKA10465

0:58:25Rudolf Ates 20766
0:58:28Janusz Szafarczyk 8867

0:58:39Krzysztof Bartyzel 5868

0:58:49Witold Janiak 8669
0:58:53Robert Chmielewski 8170

0:58:59Edward Kaszuba WROCŁAW24471

0:59:03Damian Pierzga 27272
0:59:05Andrzej Siwczyk RYBNIK9773

0:59:06Łukasz Malewski MYŚLINA3074

0:59:10Lucjan Pytlik RADLIN ŚLĄSKI13275
0:59:11Sławomir Jakubowski GRACZE4276

0:59:24Leszek Mielcarek BYTOM14977

0:59:33Jacek Dudzik 10778
0:59:34Michał Balbus BYTOM21979

0:59:35Cezariusz Maleszak WROCŁAW10580

0:59:40Jan Szczepaniak 15181
0:59:43Zdzisław Hauszyld 26882

0:59:44Tadeusz Kaczmarek KRZYNIN17683

0:59:53Ireneusz Koller PRZYSIEKA POLSKA14184
1:00:08Kazimierz Kordziński 10185
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1:00:09Henryk Jakubiak LESZNO24386

1:00:15Grzegorz Mielczarek ZDZIESZOWICE17087

1:00:18Dariusz Nowak PRZYSIEKA POLSKA7588
1:00:20Ryszard Budzik BRZEG12589

1:01:05Czesław Gawryś DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ19290

1:01:10Leopold Biernacki OPOLE26291
1:01:27Wojciech Niedziałkowski NĘDZA13392

1:01:41Jan Ignasiak SIERADZ29093

1:01:56Łukasz Jankowsi GRACZE3794
1:02:00Andrzej Skonieczny 28395

1:02:01Zenon Puszczewicz KOŚCIERZYCA25096

1:02:10Ryszard Kieroński KATOWICE11097
1:02:16Erwin Karwicki MYSŁOWICE24598

1:02:27Jerzy Tomecki MYSŁOWICE22999

1:03:09Paweł Droździk NYSA281100
1:03:29Artur Kotarski NYSA282101

1:03:40Zbigniew Rodziewicz WROCŁAW285102

1:03:44Józef Palczak WROCŁAW231103
1:03:50Czesław Gryniewicz BIELKO BIAŁA185104

1:03:53Grzegorz Uszko IZBICKO63105

1:04:10Tomasz Słupek WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI60106
1:04:16Lucjan Bartecki GRACZE43107

1:04:37Piotr Pacuła GLIWICE115108

1:04:41Przemysław Banasik 45109
1:04:42Marcin Rudnicki GRACZE61110

1:04:45Andrzej Chudy ŁĘCZNA117111

1:04:48Stanisław Zajcert ZDZIESZOWICE180112
1:04:54Marek Karasowski BRZEG122113

1:05:00Marian Kaźmierkiewicz 269114

1:05:07Zbigniew Więcek GRACZE187115
1:05:13Tomasz Litwin 59116

1:05:25Henryk Pietrek KATOWICE234117

1:05:27Andrzej Pawłosek GRACZE296118
1:05:29Bolesław Mroziński CISIEC258119

1:05:31Jan Graca POZNOWICE270120

1:05:41Edward Ogonowski OPOLE194121
1:05:50Jan Sajdok MYSŁOWICE167122

1:05:53Jan Cieśla 211123

1:05:55Bogdan Kuś 48124
1:05:57Krzysztof Bunia NIEMODLIN197125

1:06:02Zbigniew Koziarz 155126

1:06:09Zbigniew Brzeziński 298127
1:06:10Mariusz Konowa 135128
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1:06:17Adam Tkocz BYTOM145129

1:06:23Wiktor Kuśmierek LUBLINIEC76130

1:06:33Mirosław Łudziński WROCŁAW102131
1:06:34Marcin Drabik WROCŁAW69132

1:06:40Adam Stefanski BYTOM168133

1:06:47Michał Ogierman PAWŁOWICE ŚLĄSKIE44134
1:06:52Dariusz Pietrzyk WROCŁAW103135

1:06:59Marian Michałek 72136

1:07:27Bogdan Latusek PRASZKA67137
1:07:35Stanisław Kurdybelski TARNÓW OPOLSKI181138

1:07:37Andrzej Starostka KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE263139

1:07:51Jerzy Fitoł 121140
1:07:57Mieczysław Kozdra CZERNICA233141

1:08:23Zenon Kędzierski STRZELCE OPOLSKIE189142

1:08:32Henryk Biskupiak MIKOŁÓW241143
1:08:59Arkadiusz Tołłoczko JELCZ LASKOWICE53144

1:09:41Ryszard Klimas WAŁBRZYCH91145

1:09:48Władysław Babiak 255146
1:10:21Ryszard Sitek RADLIN186147

1:10:26Grzegorz Dobosz KŁOBUCK148148

1:10:29Michał Stadniczuk MIKOWICE254149
1:10:30Czesław Rozbicki 193150

1:10:32Bogdan Krępa GRACZE144151

1:10:45Zbigniew Kuśnierski OPOLE128152
1:11:01Teodor Sikora JASTRZĘBIE237153

1:11:04Michał Szkudlarek 259154

1:11:05Ryszard Śledziński KRAPKOWICE291155
1:11:25Kazimierz Łopatka CHORZÓW238156

1:11:30Wojciech Skowronek 109157

1:11:31Krzysztof Dziedzic KALISZ273158
1:12:05Roman Matyszczak 92159

1:12:20Paweł Madej GRACZE260160

1:12:49Jerzy Krakowiak TRZEBNICA147161
1:13:07Andrzej Brańczyk MSZANA106162

1:13:22Tadeusz Jarmuziewicz 295163

1:13:23Adam Król OPOLE162164
1:13:46Marian Szymski IMIELIN216165

1:14:06Józef Mentlik ŻORY208166

1:14:21Krzysztof Nowak 271167
1:14:24Jerzy Pawlik KATOWICE214168

1:14:32Marcin Niedziejko MAGNUSZOWICE73169

1:14:41Bolesław Grygiel KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE191170
1:14:47Piotr Kufel ŁODYGOWICE195171
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1:15:14Artur Góralczyk 65172

1:15:45Mikołaj Witczak BIELAWA224173

1:16:40Eugeniusz Kot KATOWICE240174
1:16:42Robert Woźnica RYBNIK130175

1:17:42Krzysztof Czubak NIEMODLIN163176

1:18:10Józef Żuk WAŁBRZYCH239177
1:18:14Gerhard Paul PIETNIA248178

1:18:57Czesław Marciak BIELAWA252179

1:20:04Michał Włodarczyk WROCŁAW190180
1:20:22Czesław Kruk WROCŁAW251181

1:22:43Janusz Małek DOBRODZIEŃ198182

1:23:08Tadeusz Luszczymak RADLIN182183
1:24:59Stanisław Pilarz WROCŁAW247184

1:26:18Jan Malicki WROCŁAW257185

4:00:00Cezary Tomczak WROCŁAW249186
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